erry Christmas

FROM ALL THE TEAM AT FSW

BRANCH

FESTIVE OPENING HOURS

GLASNEVIN | BALLYMOUNT CORK
Tuesday 21st December Stocktake Normal Hours Normal Hours
Wednesday 22nd December Stocktake Normal Hours Normal Hours
Thursday 23rd December Stocktake Normal Hours Normal Hours
Friday 24th December 10am - 12pm Closed 10am - 12pm
Monday 27th December Closed Closed Closed
Tuesday 28th December Closed Closed Closed
Wednesday 29th December 10am - 12pm Closed 10am - 12pm
Thursday 30th December 10am - 12pm Closed 10am - 12pm
Friday 31st December 10am - 12pm Closed 10am - 12pm
Saturday 1st January Closed Closed Closed
Monday 3rd January Closed Closed Closed

Tuesday 4th January

Normal Hours

Normal Hours

Normal Hours




